
Group PLAYER MP CAR INN GAV HR1 HR2 PLACE

SIDHOM Sameh 10 200 92 2,173 12 7 1

JASPERS Dick 8 191 92 2,076 14 13 2

CEULEMANS Peter 6 171 127 1,346 10 7 3

HEO Jung Han 4 160 116 1,379 15 9 4

BAO Phuong Vinh 2 175 108 1,620 13 9 5

PANAIA Maxime 0 108 117 0,923 7 6 6

CHO Myung Woo 8 197 84 2,345 10 10 1

KIM Haeng Jik 8 173 82 2,109 8 8 2

TASDEMIR Tayfun 6 179 110 1,627 11 8 3

DEVOGELAERE Mikael 4 158 84 1,880 12 8 4

BURY Jeremy 2 121 95 1,273 7 7 5

THAI Hong Chiem 2 141 125 1,128 10 7 6

TRAN Thanh Luc 10 200 112 1,785 10 8 1

TRAN Quyet Chien 6 188 117 1,606 11 10 2

GARCIA Jose Juan 4 168 88 1,909 9 8 3

HOFMAN Glenn 4 169 99 1,707 13 10 4

KIRAZ Tolgahan 4 173 103 1,679 9 7 5

HORN Martin 2 126 101 1,247 6 6 6

CAUDRON Frederic 10 200 96 2,083 9 8 1

LEGAZPI Ruben 6 185 97 1,907 12 8 2

ZANETTI Marco 6 182 102 1,784 12 9 3

MERCKX Eddy 4 179 90 1,988 12 11 4

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn 4 171 112 1,526 8 7 5

KARAKURT Berkay 0 166 103 1,611 12 12 6

Player Name MP CAR INN GAV HR1 HR2 1_PLACE

SIDHOM Sameh 10 200 92 2,173 12 7 1

CAUDRON Frederic 10 200 96 2,083 9 8 2

TRAN Thanh Luc 10 200 112 1,785 10 8 3

CHO Myung Woo 8 197 84 2,345 10 10 4

Player Name MP CAR INN GAV HR1 HR2 2_PLACE

KIM Haeng Jik 8 173 82 2,109 8 8 5

JASPERS Dick 8 191 92 2,076 14 13 6

LEGAZPI Ruben 6 185 97 1,907 12 8 7

TRAN Quyet Chien 6 188 117 1,606 11 10 8

Player Name MP CAR INN GAV HR1 HR2 3_PLACE

ZANETTI Marco 6 182 102 1,784 12 9 9

TASDEMIR Tayfun 6 179 110 1,627 11 8 10

CEULEMANS Peter 6 171 127 1,346 10 7 11

GARCIA Jose Juan 4 168 88 1,909 9 8 12

Player Name MP CAR INN GAV HR1 HR2 4_PLACE

MERCKX Eddy 4 179 90 1,988 12 11 13

DEVOGELAERE Mikael 4 158 84 1,880 12 8 14

HOFMAN Glenn 4 169 99 1,707 13 10 15

HEO Jung Han 4 160 116 1,379 15 9 16
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Player Name MP CAR INN GAV HR1 HR2 5_PLACE

KIRAZ Tolgahan 4 173 103 1,679 9 7 17

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn 4 171 112 1,526 8 7 18

BAO Phuong Vinh 2 175 108 1,620 13 9 19

BURY Jeremy 2 121 95 1,273 7 7 20

Player Name MP CAR INN GAV HR1 HR2 6_PLACE

HORN Martin 2 126 101 1,247 6 6 21

THAI Hong Chiem 2 141 125 1,128 10 7 22

KARAKURT Berkay 0 166 103 1,611 12 12 23

PANAIA Maxime 0 108 117 0,923 7 6 24


